Klass 4
1.

Klass 55
1.

Klass 65
1.

vk wnN

Klass 75
1.

KpistCupen

31-7-2022

Namn Férening
P-O Eklund Stenkumla
Gunilla Norback  Stenkumla

Anders Bergstrom Stenkumla
Lars Tofften
Birger Johansson Stenkumla

Stenkumla

Kent Hertzman Stenkumla
Kurt Martis Stenkumla
Olle Hakansson Stenkumla

Cupskjutningen
P-O Eklund
Lar Tofftén
Birger Johansson

Vader= Varmt/Varmt

ligg
42

46

44
40
42
44
40

32

ligg
44

45

45
40
37
47
36

39

3-dje int i Vpr = for alltid

kna
39

43

39
41
39
38
40

33

kna
40

46

43
37
45
43
31

32

sta
39

44

37
42
40
34
12

21

sta
42

40

40
40
37
31
19

38

summa
246

264

248
240
240
237
178

195



